Brilliant Show
LED dimmer LED-04B-ANA DMX / DALI
Non-PWM LED dimmer for absolutely harmonious
and flicker-free control of LEDs and LED luminaires.
LED dimmer
	  	     LED-04B-ANA-DMX and                    LED-04B-ANA-DALI
Perfect dimming of light in theatres,
event halls and concert halls.

• 	1 pin for external temperature sensor
• 	1 ISYGLT, DMX or DALI pin
Type designation  LED-04B-ANA-DMX	 LED-04B-ANA-DALI
Article no. 80028304 	 80028314
Operating voltage 24V to 56V DC
Mains fuse max. 16A at Umax 56V DC
Output 4 x constant current, separately adjustable in the
factory with 250mA to 1550mA each for power LEDs
(please specify the desired current value for each
circuit when ordering)
Power loss idle circuit: 0.162W / channel, full load and worst
conditions: 2.5W / channel
Dimming resolution 16 Bit
Design Plastic housing light grey, can be snapped onto
35 mm mounting rail 6 HP
Dimensions LxWxH 106x90x59mm REG (6 HP)
Weight 250 g
Connection screw terminals 2.5mm²
Operating temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage temperature 25°C to +70°C
Humidity 0...85 % r.h. non-condensing
Protection IP 20 when not installed
Cable length
power supply to
LED dimmer
max. 20m
Cable length
LED dimmer up to
last LED
max. 50m
Protection class III
CE mark yes
90
,0
0
106,00 = 6TE 59,00
E L1+ L1- L2+ L3-L2- L4+L3+ L4-
D+ D- D-D+
A B GND T+ +UbT- -Ub
LED-04B-ANA-DMX
80028304
Power
BUS
Analog LED-Dimmer constant current
LED-1
LED-2
LED-3
LED-4
Seebacher GmbH
Marktstrasse 57
83646 Bad Toelz
GERMANY
Vin 24- 56V DC
(Fuse ext. max. 16A)
90
,0
0
106,00 = 6TE 59,00
E L1+ L1- L2+ L3-L2- L4+L3+ L4-
D+ D- D-D+
A B GND T+ +UbT- -Ub
LED-04B-ANA-DALI
80028314